

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-1	83	Name:			
Туре:	Арро	pintment	Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/25	/2022	In control:	Metropolitan Council		
On agenda:	5/17	/2022	Final action:			
Title:	Beei	Beer Permit Board				
	_		- <i>-</i> .			
	Appo	pintment of Ms. Karolyn I	Perry for a term e	xpiring October 31, 2023.		
Sponsors:	Арро	ointment of Ms. Karolyn I	Perry for a term e	xpiring October 31, 2023.		
Sponsors: Indexes:	Арро	ointment of Ms. Karolyn I	Perry for a term e	xpiring October 31, 2023.		
•		Dintment of Ms. Karolyn I	Perry for a term e	xpiring October 31, 2023.		
Indexes:		Dintment of Ms. Karolyn I	Perry for a term e	xpiring October 31, 2023.		
Indexes: Code sections		Action By	-	xpiring October 31, 2023.	Result	
Indexes: Code sections Attachments:	:		A		Result	
Indexes: Code sections Attachments: Date	Ver.	Action By	A	ction	Result	

Beer Permit Board

Appointment of Ms. Karolyn Perry for a term expiring October 31, 2023.